Date

14/06/2018

04/07/2018
04/07/2018
04/07/2018

10/08/2018

22/10/18
22/10/18

05/12/2018
05/12/2018
05/12/2018
05/12/2018
05/12/2018
05/12/2018
05/12/2018
05/12/2018

30/01/2019

30/01/2019
30/01/2019

14/03/2019

Beneficiary
St Barbe Museum

Lymington Arts Festival
Lions Club of Lymington
Pennington infant school

Lymington Centre

St Marks PCC
Rotary Club of Lymington

Honeypot Children's Charity

NF Disability Info Service

Pennington Comm Action - Youth Club
Pennington Comm Action - Allotment Group
Pennington Infant School

Revitalise

Silverlinks

St Marks Pcc

Citizens Advice New Forest

New Forest Disability Info Service
St Marks Church

Lymington Community Association

GRANTS MADE 2018/19

Purpose of Expenditure
Support towards Historic Town trail leaflet

Grant towards the Arts Festival
Grant towards Lymington Carnival 2018 Event
Grant towards running Summer Play Scheme

Grant towards maintenance of Lymington Centre

Grant towards the Pennington Christmas 2018 event
Grant towards Santa on The Quay event 2018

Grant 2018 - towards support for a young carer ar Honeypot House
Grant 2018 - towards support of Lymington & Pennington Clients
Grant 2018 - towards youth club cafe

Grant 2018 - to help with water supply at site

Grant 2018 - towards summer playscheme for 2019

Grant 2018 - Respite breaks

Grant 2018 - towards volunteer training

Grant 2018 - towards renovation of flat roof of hall

Grant Aid payment

Council Big Pot Grant for 2018/19
Council Big Pot Grant for 2018/19

Grant to LCA for Celebrating 70 project

Amount
£
1000.00

600.00
2000.00
1000.00

5,000.00

2,000.00
1,000.00

500.00
2000.00
2000.00
2000.00
1000.00

708.00

500.00
1000.00

4750.00

10000.00
10000.00

37500.00




