GRANTS MADE 2018/19

Date	Beneficiary	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
14/06/2018	St Barbe Museum	Support towards Historic Town trail leaflet	1000.00
04/07/2018	Lymington Arts Festival	Grant towards the Arts Festival	600.00
04/07/2018	Lions Club of Lymington	Grant towards Lymington Carnival 2018 Event	2000.00
04/07/2018	Pennington infant school	Grant towards running Summer Play Scheme	1000.00
10/08/2018	Lymington Centre	Grant towards maintenance of Lymington Centre	5,000.00
22/10/18	St Marks PCC	Grant towards the Pennington Christmas 2018 event	2,000.00
22/10/18	Rotary Club of Lymington	Grant towards Santa on The Quay event 2018	1,000.00
05/12/2018	Honeypot Children's Charity	Compt 2010 towards were 15	
05/12/2018	NF Disability Info Service	Grant 2018 - towards support for a young carer ar Honeypot House	500.00
05/12/2018	Pennington Comm Action - Youth Club	Grant 2018 - towards support of Lymington & Pennington Clients	2000.00
05/12/2018	_	Grant 2018 - towards youth club cafe	2000.00
	Pennington Comm Action - Allotment Group	Grant 2018 - to help with water supply at site	2000.00
05/12/2018	Pennington Infant School	Grant 2018 - towards summer playscheme for 2019	1000.00
05/12/2018	Revitalise	Grant 2018 - Respite breaks	708.00
05/12/2018	Silverlinks	Grant 2018 - towards volunteer training	500.00
05/12/2018	St Marks Pcc	Grant 2018 - towards renovation of flat roof of hall	1000.00
30/01/2019	Citizens Advice New Forest	Grant Aid payment	4750.00
30/01/2019	New Forest Disability Info Service	Council Big Pot Grant for 2018/19	10000.00
30/01/2019	St Marks Church	Council Big Pot Grant for 2018/19	10000.00
14/03/2019	Lymington Community Association	Grant to LCA for Celebrating 70 project	37500.00